Rank Fleet
1st BJ
2nd BJ
3rd BJ
4th BJ
5th BJ
6th BJ
7th BJ
8th BJ
9th BJ
10th BJ
11th BJ
Rank Fleet
1st BS
2nd BS
3rd BS
4th BS
5th BS
6th BS
Rank Fleet
1st GJ
2nd GJ
3rd GJ
4th GJ
5th GJ
6th GJ
7th GJ

Class
LASER 4.7
LASER 4.7
LASER 4.7
LASER 4.7
LASER 4.7
LASER 4.7
LASER 4.7
LASER 4.7
LASER 4.7
LASER 4.7
LASER 4.7

Class
LASER 4.7
LASER 4.7
LASER 4.7
LASER 4.7
LASER 4.7
LASER 4.7

Class
LASER 4.7
LASER 4.7
LASER 4.7
LASER 4.7
LASER 4.7
LASER 4.7
LASER 4.7

SailNo
BUL 207388
BUL 18027
BUL 197244
BUL 190713
BUL 192479
BUL 151493
BUL 207390
BUL 207734
BUL 207735
BUL 186412
BUL 186913

SailNo
BUL 188080
BUL 210353
BUL 186414
BUL 1847771
BUL 194857
BUL 186411

SailNo
BUL 209830
BUL 188416
BUL 207389
BUL 192478
BUL 108227
BUL 180278
BUL 172322

OBPXABHO MbPBEHCTBO HEONMMMMUMACKU KNACOBE LIAPEBO 2017
BB3PACTOBU 'PYNU NA3EP 4.7

BJ Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club
OYC SOSOPOL
OMSC CYCLONE
YC PORT BURGAS
YC PORT VARNA
YC PORT BURGAS
YC PORT VARNA
OYC SOSOPOL
MSC SEREKO
MSC SEREKO
OMSC CYCLONE
YC CHERNOMORETS BURGAS

HelmName
HRISTO NINOV
TODOR TEOHAROV
KLEMENT SARASTOV
NIKOLA GEORGIEV
DAVID BINEV
NIKOLAY VASILEV
IVAN YONCHEV
KIRIL ANDONOV
TEODOR KOSTADINOV
RUMEN DELYAKOV
NIKOLAY PANAYOTOV

BS Fleet

R1 R2 R3
14.0 8.0 3.0
9.0 11.0 8.0
11.0 15.0 9.0
(19.0) 19.0 19.0
13.0 7.0 15.0
(20.0) 13.0 13.0
18.0 16.0  (28.0 DNS)
8.0 17.0 (21.0)
17.0 18.0 14.0
220 23.0 12.0

(28.0 DNS) 28.0 DNS 28.0 DNS

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club
OMC NESEBUR 2000
YC PORT VARNA
OMC NESEBUR 2000
SC CHERNO MORE BRIZ
YC PORT BURGAS
OMC NESEBUR 2000

HelmName
DIMITAR VANGELOV
IVO FILCHEV
VESELIN YOVCHEV
STEFAN IVANOV
DIMITAR SHANGOV
LYUBEN TODOROV

GJ Fleet

R1 R2 R3
1.0 2.0 (10.0)
2.0 40 40
7.0 5.0 5.0
3.0 6.0 (24.0)
4.0 1.0 2.0
10.0 (12.0) 11.0

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club
YC PORT VARNA
OMC NESEBUR 2000
OYC SOSOPOL

YC PORT BURGAS

CSYC AKADEMIK
YC CHERNOMORETS BURGAS
YC CHERNOMORETS BURGAS

HelmName
YOANA TODOROVA
DIANA MARKOVA
RALITSA KICHIKOVA
STANISLAVA TODOROVA
AGLAYA VOINOVSKA
NADEJDA STOYCHEVA
LEDA MIHOVA

R1 R2 R3
5.0 14.0 17.0
16.0 20.0 7.0
15.0 (22.0) 18.0
21.0 21.0 16.0
23.0 24.0 23.0

(28.0DNS) 28.0DNS  22.0
(28.0 DNS) 28.0DNS 28.0 DNS

R4
1.0
10.0
(16.0)
6.0
17.0
12.0
11.0
13.0
(21.0)
20.0
28.0 DNS

R4
8.0
(15.0)

4.0
14.0
3.0

R4
9.0
(22.0)
19.0
18.0
24.0
23.0

28.0 DNS

R5
(21.0)
(25.0)
12.0
10.0
(24.0)
11.0
9.0
17.0
15.0
14.0
22.0

R5
1.0
2.0

(8.0)
13.0

(16.0)

5.0

R5
(18.0)

7.0

(23.0)

(27.0)
26.0
20.0

R6
13.0
220
14.0
10.0
12.0
17.0
18.0
21.0
20.0

(28.0 DNS)
19.0

R6
2.0
3.0
5.0
4.0
15.0
11.0

R6
7.0
9.0
1.0
8.0
23.0
24.0
25.0

Total
60.0
85.0
77.0
83.0
88.0
86.0

100.0
97.0

105.0

119.0

153.0

Total
24.0
30.0
32.0
54.0
52.0
52.0

Total
70.0
80.0
82.0

107.0

144.0

151.0

157.0

Nett
39.0
60.0
61.0
64.0
64.0
66.0
72.0
76.0
84.0
91.0
125.0

Nett
14.0
15.0
24.0
30.0
36.0
40.0

Nett
52.0
58.0
60.0
84.0
117.0
123.0
129.0



Rank Fleet
1st GS
2nd GS
3rd  GS

Class SailNo
LASER 4.7 BUL 184777
LASER 4.7 BUL 188221
LASER 4.7 BUL 188227

GS Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club HelmName
SC CHERNO MORE BRIZ KALINA MARINOVA
YC CHERNOMORETS BURGAS KATRIN SABEVA
YC CHERNOMORETS BURGAS MARINA DIMITROVA

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7
www.sailwave.com

R1
6.0
12.0
(28.0 DNS)

R2
10.0
9.0
3.0

R3

1.0

6.0
20.0

R4
(28.0 DSQ)
5.0
7.0

R5
3.0
4.0
19.0

R6 Total
6.0 54.0
(16.0) 52.0

28.0 DNS 105.0

Nett
26.0
36.0
77.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

